2/8/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10
Regular 11
Regular 12

Totals:
SPOTLITE 3

o~NOO O~ W

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$45.00
$77.50
$34.80
$60.00
$20.00

$117.50
$36.00
$20.00
$22.50

$433.30
$184.25

$184.25

$617.55

Winners

$89.00
$76.75
$2.30
$66.50
$4.00
$236.85
$22.10
$2.00
$13.55

$513.05
$225.00

$225.00

$738.05

SD

Hold
($44.00)
$0.75
$32.50
($6.50)
$16.00
($119.35)
$13.90
$18.00
$8.95

($79.75)
($40.75)

($40.75)

($120.50)

ntOfSales
7.29

12.55

5.64

9.72

3.24

19.03

5.83

3.24

3.64

70.16
29.84

29.84

100.00

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

051

ightedAve
0.05
0.09
0.04
0.07
0.02
0.13
0.04
0.02
0.03

0.15

0.64



