

2/8/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

SD

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>	
Regular	3	\$45.00	\$89.00	(\$44.00)	7.29	0.69	0.05	
Regular	4	\$77.50	\$76.75	\$0.75	12.55	0.69	0.09	
Regular	5	\$34.80	\$2.30	\$32.50	5.64	0.70	0.04	
Regular	6	\$60.00	\$66.50	(\$6.50)	9.72	0.70	0.07	
Regular	7	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	3.24	0.69	0.02	
Regular	8	\$117.50	\$236.85	(\$119.35)	19.03	0.70	0.13	
Regular	10	\$36.00	\$22.10	\$13.90	5.83	0.70	0.04	
Regular	11	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	3.24	0.70	0.02	
Regular	12	\$22.50	\$13.55	\$8.95	3.64	0.70	0.03	
Regular	Totals:	\$433.30	\$513.05	(\$79.75)	70.16			
	SPOTLITE	3	\$184.25	\$225.00	(\$40.75)	29.84	0.51	0.15
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$184.25	\$225.00	(\$40.75)	29.84			
Grand Totals		\$617.55	\$738.05	(\$120.50)	100.00		0.64	